P o

A’

SAN MATED COUNTYWIDE

Water Pollution

Prevention Program

Clean Water. Healthy Community
www. flowstobay.org

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:25a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:30a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Stormwater Training for Construction Site Inspectors

Inspecting Construction BMPs and Permanent Stormwater Controls

Thursday, April 11, 2013

City of Millbrae Chetcuti Room, 450 Poplar Avenue, Millbrae

Agenda

Registration and Breakfast

Introductory Remarks
Elizabeth Claycomb, City of Pacifica, Representing the Workshop Work Group

Construction BMPs Module

Municipal Regional Stormwater Permit (MRP) Requirements for Inspection of
Construction Sites (Provision C.6)
Kristin Kerr, EOA, Inc.

Top Ten Differences between Provision C.6 and the Construction General Permit
Kristin Kerr, EOA, Inc.

Caltrans District 4 Experience with Construction BMPs and Inspections
Dragomir Bogdanic, Caltrans District 4

Review of the Countywide Program’s Construction Site Inspection Checklist and
Construction BMPs
Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.

Break
Exercise: Using the Construction Site Inspection Checklist for an Example
Inspection
Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.

Permanent Stormwater Controls Module
MRP Requirements for Operation and Maintenance (O&M) Verification
Inspections of Treatment Measures (Provision C.3.h)

Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.

Common Issues in Inspections of Newly Installed Systems
Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.

Adjourn



