

Stormwater Training for Construction Site Inspectors

Inspecting Construction BMPs and Permanent Stormwater Controls

Thursday, April 11, 2013 City of Millbrae Chetcuti Room, 450 Poplar Avenue, Millbrae **Agenda**

8:00 a.m.	Registration and Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Introductory Remarks Elizabeth Claycomb, City of Pacifica, Representing the Workshop Work Group
Construction BMPs Module	
8:40 a.m.	Municipal Regional Stormwater Permit (MRP) Requirements for Inspection of Construction Sites (Provision C.6) Kristin Kerr, EOA, Inc.
9:05 a.m.	Top Ten Differences between Provision C.6 and the Construction General Permit <i>Kristin Kerr, EOA, Inc.</i>
9:25 a.m.	Caltrans District 4 Experience with Construction BMPs and Inspections Dragomir Bogdanic, Caltrans District 4
10:15 a.m.	Review of the Countywide Program's Construction Site Inspection Checklist and Construction BMPs Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.
10:40 a.m.	Break
10:50 a.m.	Exercise: Using the Construction Site Inspection Checklist for an Example Inspection Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.
Permanent Stormwater Controls Module	
11:30 a.m.	MRP Requirements for Operation and Maintenance (O&M) Verification Inspections of Treatment Measures (Provision C.3.h) Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.
11:40 a.m.	Common Issues in Inspections of Newly Installed Systems Laura Prickett, EOA, Inc.
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn